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 جدول إمتحانات الدور الثاني للمستويين الثالث )د 00( والرابع )د 01(

 (يوليو - أغسطس( 2125م

Batch Batch (11) Batch (10) 

Semester Semester (5) Semester (7) 
Day & Date Time:  8:00 – 10:00 Time  : 12:00 – 3:00 

Saturday (26/7/2025) Histopathology 3 R. Methodology (كل الأقسام) 

Monday (28/7/2025) Clinical Chemistry 3 Epidemiology  (كل الأقسام) 

Wednesday (30/7/2025) Parasitology 3 Paper One (كل الأقسام) 

Thursday (31/7/2025) General Pathology   

Saturday (2/8/2025) Microbiology 3 Paper Two (كل الأقسام) 

Sunday (3/8/2025) Hematology 3 Paper Three (قسم الطفيليات) 

Semester Semester (6)   Semester (8) 

Tuesday (5/8/2025) Clinical Chemistry 4  Paper One (كل الأقسام) 

Wednesday (6/5/2025) Hematology 4  

Thursday (7/5/2025) Clinical Immunology Paper Two ( الأقسامكل  ) 

Saturday (9/5/2025) Parasitology 4 

Monday (11/8/2025) Histopathology 4  

Wednesday (13/8/2025) Microbiology 4 

Thursday (14/8/2025) Molecular Biology 2 

Notes:  
1. Paper One (Sem. 7) = Clinical Virology ( قسم الأحييا), Enzymology ( قسم الكيميا), RBCs Disorders 

( دمقسم ال ), Cytology ( نسة قسم الأ ), Protozoology (قسم الطفيليات). 

2. Paper Two (Sem. 7) = Diagnostic Bacteriology ( قسم الأحييا), Advanced CC 1 ( قسم الكيميا), 

Immunohematology ( دمقسم ال ), Advanced Histo&cytology1 ( نسة قسم الأ ), Entomology (قسم الطفيليات). 

3. Paper Three (Sem. 7) = Advanced Parasitic Techniques  (قسم الطفيليات). 

4. Paper One (Sem. 8) = Clinical Mycology ( قسم الأحييا), Endocrinology & Body fluid ( قسم الكيميا), 

WBCs Disorders ( دمقسم ال ), Systemic pathology ( نسة قسم الأ ), Immunoparasitology (قسم الطفيليات). 

5. Paper Two (Sem. 8) = Systemic Bacteriology ( قسم الأحييا), Advanced CC 2 ( قسم الكيميا), 

Heamostasis ( دمقسم ال ), Advanced Histo & cytology 2 ( نسة قسم الأ ), Helminthology (قسم الطفيليات). 
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